
P.O. Box 795 
Shalimar, FL 32579 

www.shalimar-umc.org 

Mission Statement 
 

The mission of one + ONE, under the auspices of Shalimar United Methodist Church, 

is to provide a safe environment for positive fellowship within the context of the 

Christian faith for single adults in our community. Our purpose is to lift one another 

up and to offer Christian guidance and outreach to each other and the 

For Information Call 
 

Shalimar United Methodist Church…………………………………………….….....651-0721 

Leader—Eileen Cox…………………………………………………………….…...…..428-0714 

Membership - Dianne Aden ……………………………………………….……...…..651-4345 

Schedule Updates - Marilyn Canon …………………….….609-0150 or cell 501-658-4352 

January Birthdays 

Jan 13 - Ollie Fay Flint 
 



one   ONE  Activities  January 2019  

 

January 4, Friday Early Dinner, 3:30 pm, Taco Bell, 945 North Beal Pkwy 
 
January 6, Sunday Lunch, 1 pm, Captain D’s, 19 Miracle Strip Pkwy SW 
                        
January 7, Monday Meeting,  6 pm, #10 Second St., Pastor Brian Dale 
 
January 8, Friendship Club Meeting & Lunch, 11:30 am, FLC, Call church 
office for reservations. Cost $7.00 
 
January 9, Wednesday SUMC Fellowship Dinner, 5 pm, FLC, Call church 
office by noon Wednesday for reservations. Cost $7.00 
 
January 11, Friday Early Dinner, 3:30 pm, Golden Corral, 414C Mary Esther 
Cut Off NW 
 
January 12, Saturday Lunch, 1 pm, Chili’s, 504 Mary Esther Cut Off NW 
 
January 13, Sunday Lunch, 1 pm, Sonny’s BBQ, 925 Beal Pkwy NW 
 
 



January 2019  

January 14, Monday Meeting,  6 pm, #10 Second St., Bingo, Sharing & 
Caring Donations 
 
January 16, Wednesday SUMC Fellowship Dinner, 5 pm, FLC, Call church 
office by noon Wednesday for reservations. Cost $7.00 
 
January 18, Friday Lunch, 1 pm, Corner Cafe,  60 2nd St  
 
January 20, Lunch, 1 pm, Pepper’s, 1176 Eglin Pkwy 
 
January 23, Wednesday SUMC Fellowship Dinner, 5 pm, FLC, Call church 
office by noon Wednesday for reservations. Cost $7.00 
 
January 27, Sunday Lunch, 1 pm, Captain D’s, 19 Miracle Strip Pkwy SW 
 
January 28, Monday Meeting,  6 pm, #10 Second St., Bible Trivia 
 
January 30, Wednesday SUMC Fellowship Dinner, 5 pm, FLC, Call church 
office by noon Wednesday for reservations. Cost $7.00 
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